Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

~ Anna Maria

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE MAL | & G

9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Bingo MLR
10:00 Fancy Nails NP
2:00 Pretty Nails SP
3:00 Nails Art AV
4:30 Visits NP

All Fools' Day

Ramadan Begins

10:00 Chronicles
10:30 Bingo MLR
11:30 Shop Cart MLR
1:30 Choir MLR

2:00 1:1 Visits RR

4
9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Dog Therapy
MLR
11:30 Bop IT AV
2:00 Bingo MLR

5
9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Bus Ride OOF
10:15 Hangman MLR
11:00 Bop It AV

2:00 Worship Service
MDR

10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Dog Therapy RR
11:30 Old Maid MLF
2:00 Bingo MLR

2:30 Nail Art AV

3:00 Shop Cart MLR

9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Move it MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR
2:00 Talk & Taste NP
3:00 Fancy Nails NP

7
9:30 Check in RR

10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Bingo MLR
1:30 Stations of the
Cross MLR

2:00 Entertainment AL

9
9:30 Check in RR

10:30 Visits SP.
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR

3:00 Shop Cart MLR 13.09 Chronicles RR ~ |4:30 Talk about [t AV [3:30 Snack Time AV~ |2:30 Pretty Nails sp|4:30 Chit Chat AV
4:00 Music Fun AV |4:00 Sensory AV 4:30 Visit SP 4:30 Visits NP
10 T 12 13 14930 Checkin kR —— 15 16

10:00 Chronicles
10:30 Bingo MLR
11:30 Shop Cart MLR
2:00 1:1 Visits RR

Palm Sunday

9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Dog Therapy
MLR

11:00 Bop IT AV

2:00 Bingo MLR

3:00 Shop Cart MLR

4:00 Music Fun AV

9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Bus Ride OOF
10:15 Hangman MLR
11:00 Bop It AV

2:00 Craft Time NP
3:00 Chronicles RR
4:00 Sensory AV

10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Dog Therapy RR
11:30 Easter coloring
MLR

2:00 Bingo MLR

2:30 Nail Art AV

3:00 Shop Cart MLR
4:30 Talk about It AV

9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Move it MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR
2:00 Ice cream RR
3:00 Fancy Nails NP
4:30 Visits SP

10:15 Chronicles MLR

10:30 Easter Bingo MLR

11:30 Shop Cart MLR

1:30 Stations of the Cross

MLR

2:00 Entertainment AL

2:30 Pretty Nails SP

3:00 Easter Bunny Visits

430 VIS“%.-‘-ISIOI?! Friday
Passover Begins

9:30 Check in RR
10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR
4:30 Chit Chat AV

17

Easter Sunday

18
9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Dog Therapy
MLR

11:30 Bop IT AV

2:00 Bingo MLR

3:00 Shop Cart MLR

4:00 Music Fun AV

19

9:30 Check In RR
10:00 Bus Ride OOF
10:15 Hangman MLR
11:00 Bop It AV
2:00 Resident Council

MDR
2:30 Food Committee

MDR

4:00 Sensory AV

2
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Dog Therapy RR
11:30 Color Fun MLR
2:00 Bingo
2:30 Nail Art AV
3:00 Shop Cart MLR
4:30 Talk about It AV

21
9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Move it MLR
11:30 Rosary MLR
1:00 Music Therapy AV
2:00 Talk & Taste NP
3:30 Snack Time AV
4:30 Visits SP

9:30 CheckinRR 22
10:00 Fancy Nails NP
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Bingo MLR

11:30 Shop Cart MLR
2:00 Pretty Nails SP
3:00 Earth Day Event
4:30 Visits NP

Earth Day

23
9:30 Check in RR
10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR
4:30 Chit Chat AV

24
10:00 Chronicles
10:30 Bingo MLR
11:30 Shop Cart MLR

25
9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Dog Therapy
MLR

9:30 Check in RR 26
10:00 Bus Ride OOF
10:15 Hangman MLR

27
10:15 Chronicles MLR

10:30 Dog Therapy
11:30 Spring Picture

28
9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Move it MLR

9:30 CheckinRR 29
10:15 Chronicles MLR
10:30 Bingo MLR

10:00 Fancy Nails NP

30
9:30 Check in RR
10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP

e A 11:00 Bop IT AV 11:00 Bop It AV Find MLR 11:30 Rosary MLR 11:00 Explore Outdoors :
2:00 L:1 Visits RR 15 50 Bingo MLR 1:30 Explore Outdoors |2:00 Bingo 200 lce cream RR [2:00 Prettpy Nailssp  |11:30 Visits AV
3:00 Shop Cart MLR ~ [2:00 Craft Time NP |3:00 Shop Cart MLR  |3:30 Explore Outdoors |3:00 Nails Art AV |00 Snack Cart RR
3:30 Explore Outdoors |3:00 Chronicles RR 3:30 Explore Outdoors |4:30 Visit SP 4:30 Visits NP 4:30 Chit Chat AV
4:00 Music Fun AV 4:00 Sensory AV 4:30 Talk about It AV Arbor Day

MLR: MAIN LIVING ROOM MDR: MAIN

DINNING ROOM  SP: SOUTH PARK NI

P: NORTH PARK  AV: ARBORVIEW RR: RESIDENT’S ROOM




